955 East 25th Street
Hialeah, FL 3301 3-3498
Tel: (305) 691 -871 0
w ww. n u i .com
NU1 Corporation (N YSE: NUI)
January 21,2003
Ms. Blanca Bayo, Director
Division of Records and Reporting

Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: RDl = ReservationDemand D I
E M d  In EMS: ?-,
Date
t d 4 I o J  InMats
~ p p m ~ e d  in EMS:
Mgr. Apprwal in EMS:
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
af&er the invoice due date.
I
Page 7 of 13
% ,
FiMda Gas r"ransrtt/ssfoon Company
An EnronlEl Paso Energy Affiliate
CGF
\
Stmt D/T
Remd to Party:
Invoice
7 2/1012002 12:oo:oo
Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 203142
Houston, TX 77216-3142
Billable Pam: NU1 CORPORATION Please reference the invoice Identifier and account number on your remittance and wire to:
Invoice Date: December 01,2002 FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
A": GARRISON KELLIE
PO BOX 760
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921
0069'2451 8
021 000089
Citibank; New York NY
Payee Bank Acct No: 40668742
Payee BanK ABA No:
Svc Req K: 5029 Svc Req: NU1 CORPORATION Account Number: 4000002954 Beg Date: ?0/0~/2002 Contact Name: Cust Svc (pager)
Svc Req ID: 056711344 Prev Inv tD: 50911 End Date: 10/3 112002 Contact Phone: (71 3) 648-1 362 SvcCode: OB
Chrg AcctAdj Rates Amount Rep1 Repi
Due Pty ID Re1 Cd Rec Loc Del LOC Type Mthd Ease Surc Disc Net Quantity
OAD RES 8.5544 0.0195 8.5739 4,160 35,667.42
OAD RES 8.5679 0.0195 3.5874 5,607 48,149.55
OVERAGE ALERT DAY CHARGE ON 10/09/02.
OVERAGE ALERT DAY CHARGE ON fO/l1/02.
Total for Contra(. t 5029:
Note: Go to http://www.fgt.enron.com/ratesl . htm for rate information.
Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: OAD = NONCOMPL - Overage Alert Day Charge
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice due date.
Page 2 of 13
FIWda Gas Tiansmlssfofl Company
An EnronlEl Paso Energy Afffliate
C W
Invofce
Stmt DTT: 12/10/2002 12:00:00
Remit to Party: Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 203142
Houston, TX 77216-3442
Billable Party: NU1 CORPORATION Please reference the invoice identifier and account number on your remittance and wire to:
December 01,2002 Payee: ' FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
Payee Bank Acct No: 40668742
AlTN: GARRISON KELLIE fnvoice Date: PO BOX 760
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921
00692451 8
Invoice Identifiet: 50961 Payee Bank ABA No: 021 000089
Citibank; New York NY
Svc Req K 5029 Svc Req: NU1 CORPORATION Account Number: 4000002954 Beg Date: 10/01/2002 Contact Name: Cust Svc (pager)
SvcCode: OB Svc Res ID: 056711344 Prev Inv ID: 5091 1 End Date: 10/31/2002 Contact Phone:(713) 648-1362
Chrg AcctAdf Rates Amount Rep1 Rep1
OAD REV 9.2650 0.0795 9.2845 -3,350 -31,103.08 **+,
Rec Loc Del Lac Type Mthd Base Surc Disc Net Quantity Due PtylD Re1 Cd
TO REVERSE OVERAGE ALERT DAY CHARGE ON 10/02/02.
OVERAGE ALERT DAY CHARGE ON I0/09/02.
OAD REV 8.5544 0.0195 -4,160 -35,667.42
OAD REV 8.5679 0,0195
OVERAGE ALERT DAY CHARGE ON 10/71102.
8.5874 ( -5,607 -48,149.55
Page 3 of 13
Ffodda Gas Tiiansmfssfon Company
An EnronIEl Paso Energy Affiltate
c et=
Stmt D/T
Remit to Party:
Invofce
1 2/10/2002 ,l2:00:00
Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 203142
Houston, TX 77216-3142 - - .
Billable Party: NU1 CORPORATION Please reference the invalce Identifier and account number on your remittance and wire to:
December 01,2002 Payee: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
Payee Duns: 00692451 8
Payee Bank Acct No: 40668742
50961 Payee Bank ABA No: 021000089
ATTN: GARRISON KELLlE Invoice Date:
PO BOX 760
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921
Invoice Identifier:
Citibank; New York NY
Svc Req K: 5029 Svc Req: NU1 CORPORATION Account Number: 4000002954 Beg Date: 101~112002 Contact Name: Cust Svc (pager)
SvcCode: OB Svc Req IO: 056711344 Prev Inv ID: 5091 1 End Date: 101W2002 Contact PhOnef7T3-48-1362
Chrg AcctAdj Rates , , Amount Rep1 Rep1
Re1 Cd Net ’-’ Quantity Due Ptyl Rec Loc bel Lot Tjrpe Mthd Base Surc Disc
Total for Contra& 5 : -13,117 I -$114,920.O5j/ - ,
Note: Go to http://w.fgt.enron.com/rates 1. htm for rate information.
Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: OAD = NONCOMPL - Overage Alert Day Charge
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice due date.
Page 4 of 13
FIoddar Gas Ztansmlssfon Company
An EnronlEt Paso Energy Affiliate Stmt DIT
RemIt to Party:
Invuhe
I a1 0/2002 12:00:00
Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 203142

Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: OAD = NONCOMPL - Overage Alert Day Charge
Mor, Apprrwatln EMS:
n
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice due date. w
Page 8 of 28
Fl"fa Gas ZWmmfssfoOn Company
An EnronlEl Paso Energy Affiliate
ux
Stmt DIT:
Remit to Party:
fnvofce
1 a1 012002 .l2:00:00
Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 203142
Houston, TX 77216-3142
Billable Party: NU1 CORPORATION Please reference the Invoice Identifier and account number on your remittance and wire to:
FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
00692451 8
Payee Bar? ABA No: 021000089
All" GARRISON KELLIE Invoice Date: December I O ,  2002 Payee:
PO BOX 760
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921 Payee Bank Acct No: 40668742
Citibank; New York NY Bill Pty Duns: 056711344
Svc Req K: Cash In/Cash Out Svc Req:
Svc Code: Svc Req ID: 05671 I344 Prev Inv ID: End Date: 10/3 112002 Contact Phone: (71 3) 853-5657
NUI CORPORATION Account Number: 4000002954 8eg Date: lO/d1/2002 Contact Name: Mary Lou Phillips
Chrg AcctAdj Rates Amount Rep1 Rep1
NDM 4.7287 0.0195 4.7482
Total Cash In I Cash Out:
Rec Lac Del Loc wpe Mthd Baee Sure Disc Net Quantity Due PtyID Re1 Cd
1,946.76
CIO - NET MARKET DELIVERY 1MBAlANCE
Note: Go to http://wvw.fgt.enron.com/ratesl .htm for rate information.
Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: NDM = CIO - Net Market Delivery Imbalance
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice due date.
4
5
0%
Page I of 28
N0.194 P . l / Z
CUSTOMER INVOICE
CITY GAS CO OF FLA W'
NUX CORPORATTON :ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
P Q BOX 3175
UNION NJ 07083-1975
. -  - ,;
. .?
PCS49E WRITE YOUR fiCCOUNT !'WM€lEp ON THE FRONT OF YOUR CHECK OR MONEY OPOEfl AND RETURN WE UPPER PORTION
OF THIS INVOICE WITH YOUR PAYMEWT. FIESSAGES WRIITEN ON THE UPPER PORllON YAY BE OYEqLOOtcEp, 90 fJLMS&CONTACT
' , -  YOUQ LOCAL PEOPLES GAS OFFICE FOP A661QTANCE. THArJP YOU1 = , . ',<
I--*-  7 .  (IC
1
I
c 2,712.38
--
I SEP 02 ' I AUG 02
i SUL 02
i JUN 02
i MAY 0 2
4 APR 02
MAR 0 2
FEB 02
JAN 02
DEC 0 1
NQV 01
--
124 , l
* 1 4 4 , 7
158.0
142.8
154.2
A73.9
199.4
@
NU.154 P.d/ci
CUSTOMER INVOICE
*,.. . .
* + . *  S A L . . .
5EP 0 2
AUG 02
JUL 0 2
JUN 02
MAY 02
APR 0 2
hAR 02
81.6
87.5
74.2
81.3
8 0 , 9
8 5 . S
91 -5
105.4
\
/
w
P.O. Box 4551
Houston, TX 77210-4551
**  . Unocal Energy Trading Inc. I
Unocal Energy Trading Inc. -
A
I
NU1 Energy Brokers, Inc. cw